Dreher Boys' Tennis
2022 Schedule
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Date
3/1/2022
3/3/2022
3/8/2022
3/9/2022
3/10/2021
3/14/2022
3/15/2022
3/17/2022
3/21/2022
3/22/2022
3/24/2022
3/28/2022
3/29/2021
3/31/2022
4/4/2022
4/5/2022
4/7/2022
4/18/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022

lsu;uf:on VARSITY |

Date
3/1/2022
3/3/2022
3/10/2021
3/14/2022
3/15/2022
3/17/2022
3/21/2022
3/24/2022 -
3/28/2022
3/31/2022
4/5/2022
4/18/2022
4/19/2022

Opponent

@ Spring Valley - Exhibition
Dutch Fork - Exhibition
@ Camden
Lexington
Cardinal Newman
@ Chapin

RNE

@ AC Flora
Chapin

@ Lugoff

Irmo

@ Dutch Fork
Camden

@ RNE
Brookland Cayce
AC Flora

Lugoff

Spring Valley

@ trmo

@ River Bluff

Opponent

Spring Valley - Exhibition
@ Dutch Fork - Exhibition
@ Cardinal Newman
Chapin

@ Lexington

AC Fiora

@ Chapin

@ Irmo

Dutch Fork

Lexington

@ AC Flora

@ Spring Valley

Irmo

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Heme
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home




