## Dreher Boys' Tennis 2022 Schedule

VARSITY		
<u>Date</u>	Opponent	
3/1/2022	@ Spring Valley - Exhibition	Away
3/3/2022	Dutch Fork - Exhibition	Home
3/8/2022	@ Camden	Away
3/9/2022	Lexington	Home
3/10/2021	Cardinal Newman	Home
3/14/2022	@ Chapin	Away
3/15/2022	RNE	Home
3/17/2022	@ AC Flora	Away
3/21/2022	Chapin	Home
3/22/2022	@ Lugoff	Away
3/24/2022	Irmo	Home
3/28/2022	@ Dutch Fork	Away
3/29/2021	Camden	Home
3/31/2022	@ RNE	Away
4/4/2022	Brookland Cayce	Home
4/5/2022	AC Flora	Home
4/7/2022	Lugoff	Home
4/18/2022	Spring Valley	Home
4/19/2022	@ Irmo	Away
4/20/2022	@ River Bluff	Away

	OR VAF	
HILIMII	/12 W/AL	CITV
יודוטכן		13111

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	
3/1/2022	Spring Valley - Exhibition	Home
3/3/2022	@ Dutch Fork - Exhibition	Away
3/10/2021	@ Cardinal Newman	Away
3/14/2022	Chapin	Home
3/15/2022	@ Lexington	Away
3/17/2022	AC Flora	Home
3/21/2022	@ Chapin	Away
3/24/2022	@ Irmo	Away
3/28/2022	Dutch Fork	Home
3/31/2022	Lexington	Home
4/5/2022	@ AC Flora	Away
4/18/2022	@ Spring Valley	Away
4/19/2022	irmo	Home